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Local History 
 

Video Title Location Video Link YouTube Link 

Bixby Memorial Free 
Library 

Vergennes https://vermonthistory.org/bixby-memorial-free-library https://youtu.be/zOQ9FiAC70k 

Black Agnes Statue Montpelier https://vermonthistory.org/black-agnes-statue https://youtu.be/DmViGe_fP9M 

CCC in Groton State 
Forest 

Groton https://vermonthistory.org/ccc-in-groton-state-forest https://youtu.be/M00oh3tcl0o 

Church Street Burlington https://vermonthistory.org/church-street https://youtu.be/cSY0KMpI73U 

Dog River Park Northfield https://vermonthistory.org/dog-river-park  https://youtu.be/Wf1TAwCmzM4  

Dorset Field Club Dorset https://vermonthistory.org/dorset-field-club  https://youtu.be/7-lVRqFWqxY  

Fenton Pottery Dorset https://vermonthistory.org/fenton-pottery https://youtu.be/KnPPwNgQAAA  

Emily's Bridge Stowe https://vermonthistory.org/emilys-bridge https://youtu.be/8U-riEpITYU 

Ethan Allen's Cave Salisbury https://vermonthistory.org/ethan-allens-cave https://youtu.be/g_pgo6RnjgY 

H. H. Holmes Burlington https://vermonthistory.org/h-h-holmes https://youtu.be/YpamjQ04F1g 

Hill Farmstead Brewery Greensboro https://vermonthistory.org/hill-farmstead-brewery https://youtu.be/bwMsYbKq-qI 

James Hartness Springfield https://vermonthistory.org/james-hartness  https://youtu.be/uJh6lCZ24ck  

Jericho Center Country 
Store 

Jericho https://vermonthistory.org/jericho-center-country-store https://youtu.be/v8sv3RH2bnU 

Johnson Historical Society Johnson https://vermonthistory.org/johnson-historical-society https://youtu.be/zTpRIBAU6E0 

Lake Dunmore Glass 
Factory 

Salisbury https://vermonthistory.org/lake-dunmore-glass-factory https://youtu.be/DkYsDOcCgsE 

Laural Hall & Mausoleum Shrewsbury https://vermonthistory.org/laurel-hall-and-mausoleum https://youtu.be/coS-hs4QlvI 

Little Jerusalem Burlington https://vermonthistory.org/little-jerusalem  https://youtu.be/iS6p97xuZfk  

Milton Speedway Milton https://vermonthistory.org/milton-speedway https://youtu.be/eCPpq3prjdM 

Montgomery Mills Montgomery 
Center 

https://vermonthistory.org/montgomery-mills https://youtu.be/MTOJ6m0jPQ8 

Morrisville Depot Morrisville https://vermonthistory.org/morrisville-depot https://youtu.be/juxoAlNAygQ 

Morrisville History and Art 
Walk 

Morrisville https://vermonthistory.org/morrisville-history-and-art-walk https://youtu.be/l1cgBQhRHi4 

Oakledge Park Burlington https://vermonthistory.org/oakledge-park https://youtu.be/j--1MTWyF8U 

Orville Gibson Barre https://vermonthistory.org/orville-gibson https://youtu.be/0DPfA8cqkvo 

Pierce's Store Shrewsbury https://vermonthistory.org/pierces-store https://youtu.be/6FO46rFJGT4 

Pittsford's Iron Industry Pittsford https://vermonthistory.org/pittsfords-iron-industry https://youtu.be/904lcpNPyt4 
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Pratt Hall Montgomery https://vermonthistory.org/pratt-hall https://youtu.be/LwG7j1ql3_A 

Rossignol Community Park Williston https://vermonthistory.org/rossignol-community-park  https://youtu.be/X5J6eCqe2_U  

Runaway Pond Glover https://vermonthistory.org/runaway-pond https://youtu.be/oJf4y8Z8qb8 

Smith Maple Crest Farm Shrewsbury https://vermonthistory.org/smith-maple-crest-farm https://youtu.be/cv4Qbi1GAmk 

Taylor Park St. Albans https://vermonthistory.org/taylor-park https://youtu.be/DxyNfKyDFAs 

Wayside Restaurant Berlin https://vermonthistory.org/wayside-restaurant  https://youtu.be/f_oTQRC0r4U  
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